
Common Name Botanical Name Available  Price Per Unit Size Class
White fir Abies concolor 20  $                 405.00 Large

Yellow buckeye
Aesculus 
octandra/flava 10  $                 425.00 Large

Hackberry Celtis occidentalis 10  $                 400.00 Large

Katsura
Cercidiphyllum 
japonicum 10  $                 420.00 Large

Ginkgo Ginkgo biloba 20  $                 385.00 Large

Kentucky coffeetree Gymnocladus dioicus 20  $                 385.00 Large

Sweetgum
Liquidambar 
styraciflua 20  $                 350.00 Large

Tuliptree
Liriodendron 
tulipifera 20  $                 350.00 Large

Dawn redwood
Metasequoia 
glyptostroboides 10  $                 385.00 Large

Norway spruce Picea abies 10  $                 350.00 Large
White spruce Picea glauca 10  $                 350.00 Large
Eastern white pine Pinus strobus 10  $                 350.00 Large

London planetree Platanus x acerifolia 20  $                 350.00 Large
White oak Quercus alba 10  $                 360.00 Large
Swamp white oak Quercus bicolor 20  $                 360.00 Large

Bur oak Quercus macrocarpa 10  $                 360.00 Large
Northern red oak Quercus rubra 20  $                 360.00 Large

Baldcypress Taxodium distichum 10  $                 360.00 Large
Silver linden Tilia tomentosa 20  $                 385.00 Large
American elm Ulmus americana 20  $                 360.00 Large
Accolade elm Ulmus 'Morton' 10  $                 360.00 Large
Miyabe maple Acer miyabei 10  $                 365.00 Medium

Whitespire birch
Betula populifolia 
'Whitespire' 10  $                 365.00 Medium

American hornbeam Carpinus caroliniana 10  $                 365.00 Medium
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Yellowwood Cladrastis kentukea 10  $                 365.00 Medium
Blackgum Nyssa sylvatica 10  $                 420.00 Medium
Hophornbeam Ostrya virginiana 10  $                 415.00 Medium
Paperbark maple Acer griseum 10  $                 365.00 Small
Serviceberry Amelanchier spp. 20  $                 365.00 Small
Redbud Cercis canadensis 20  $                 350.00 Small
Crabapple Malus spp. 20  $                 350.00 Small
Ornamental cherry Prunus spp. 20  $                 350.00 Small
Japanese tree lilac Syringa reticulata 10  $                 385.00 Small

Watering
Per tree per 
watering  $                      8.00 



Common Name Botanical Name Quantity Price Per Unit Size Class
White fir Abies concolor 20 405.00$                  Large
Yellow buckeye Aesculus octandra/flava 10 425.00$                  Large
Whitespire birch Betula populifolia 'Whitespire' 10 365.00$                  Large
Hackberry Celtis occidentalis 10 400.00$                  Large
Katsura Cercidiphyllum japonicum 10 420.00$                  Large
Ginkgo Ginkgo biloba 20 385.00$                  Large
Kentucky coffeetree Gymnocladus dioicus 20 385.00$                  Large
Sweetgum Liquidambar styraciflua 20 350.00$                  Large
Tuliptree Liriodendron tulipifera 20 350.00$                  Large
Dawn redwood Metasequoia glyptostroboides 10 385.00$                  Large
Norway spruce Picea abies 10 350.00$                  Large
White spruce Picea glauca 10 350.00$                  Large
Eastern white pine Pinus strobus 20 350.00$                  Large
London planetree Platanus x acerifolia 20 350.00$                  Large
Miyabe maple Acer miyabei 10 365.00$                  Medium
American hornbeam Carpinus caroliniana 10 365.00$                  Medium
Yellowwood Cladrastis kentukea 10 365.00$                  Medium
Blackgum Nyssa sylvatica 10 420.00$                  Medium
Hophornbeam Ostrya virginiana 10 415.00$                  Medium
Paperbark maple Acer griseum 10 365.00$                  Small
Serviceberry Amelanchier 20 365.00$                  Small
Redbud Cercis canadensis 20 350.00$                  Small
Flowering dogwood Cornus florida ? 415.00$                  Small
Crabapple Malus spp. 20 350.00$                  Small
Apple (edible) Malus spp. 10 425.00$                  Small
Peach Prunus persica 10 485.00$                  Small
Cherry (edible) Prunus spp. 20 375.00$                  Small
Watering Per tree per watering 8.00$                      
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